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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25.5.2025. - 12:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Pscs 2:47.31+0,81 555
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:20.95 42.66 150m: 2:04.13 43.18 200m: 2:47.31 43.18

2. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:51.70+0,70 514
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:20.78 43.54 150m: 2:06.34 45.56 200m: 2:51.70 45.36

3. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Pscs 2:52.30+0,68 508
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:25.36 46.46 150m: 2:08.82 43.46 200m: 2:52.30 43.48

4. ALIAMOVSKAIA, Ekaterina 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:53.41+0,67 499
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:24.19 45.09 150m: 2:09.02 44.83 200m: 2:53.41 44.39

5. MENONI, Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 2:54.68+0,82 488
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:23.33 43.08 150m: 2:09.17 45.84 200m: 2:54.68 45.51

6. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:57.54+0,82 465
50m: 41.88 41.88 100m: 1:27.70 45.82 150m: 2:13.81 46.11 200m: 2:57.54 43.73

7. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.55+0,81 464
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:25.84 45.40 150m: 2:11.78 45.94 200m: 2:57.55 45.77

8. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 3:01.23+0,83 437
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:29.59 46.94 150m: 2:16.00 46.41 200m: 3:01.23 45.23

9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:01.56+0,71 434
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:28.39 46.55 150m: 2:15.11 46.72 200m: 3:01.56 46.45

10. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.41+0,68 428
50m: 42.73 42.73 100m: 1:31.14 48.41 150m: 2:16.55 45.41 200m: 3:02.41 45.86

11. KASTELIĆ, Leona 08 Sport Time, SA 3:03.37+0,79 422
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:28.03 46.64 150m: 2:16.07 48.04 200m: 3:03.37 47.30

12. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:05.99+0,73 404
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:31.70 48.54 150m: 2:18.35 46.65 200m: 3:05.99 47.64

13. JARC, Neža 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:09.94+0,81 379
50m: 42.03 42.03 100m: 1:29.76 47.73 150m: 2:19.77 50.01 200m: 3:09.94 50.17

14. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:10.23+0,79 378
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.96 49.14 150m: 2:20.89 48.93 200m: 3:10.23 49.34

15. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.86+0,82 368
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:32.85 49.30 150m: 2:24.11 51.26 200m: 3:11.86 47.75

16. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:12.98+0,67 362
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:32.52 49.46 150m: 2:22.83 50.31 200m: 3:12.98 50.15

17. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:23.48+0,84 308
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:37.91 52.31 150m: 2:30.49 52.58 200m: 3:23.48 52.99

18. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:25.08+0,79 301
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:37.56 51.44 150m: 2:31.35 53.79 200m: 3:25.08 53.73
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 3:29.77+0,79 281
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:41.17 54.42 150m: 2:35.85 54.68 200m: 3:29.77 53.92

20. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 3:37.23+0,85 253
50m: 49.76 49.76 100m: 1:44.35 54.59 150m: 2:41.43 57.08 200m: 3:37.23 55.80

21. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:39.31+0,80 246
50m: 51.51 51.51 100m: 1:47.24 55.73 150m: 2:44.77 57.53 200m: 3:39.31 54.54

22. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:42.91+0,77 234
50m: 50.85 50.85 100m: 1:48.35 57.50 150m: 2:46.05 57.70 200m: 3:42.91 56.86

23. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.34+0,74 233
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:51.47 57.01 150m: 2:48.48 57.01 200m: 3:43.34 54.86

24. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:45.54+0,52 226
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:50.12 57.78 150m: 2:47.76 57.64 200m: 3:45.54 57.78

25. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:47.20+0,87 221
50m: 52.01 52.01 100m: 1:50.07 58.06 150m: 2:49.44 59.37 200m: 3:47.20 57.76

26. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:55.87+0,85 198
50m: 51.70 51.70 100m: 1:53.22 1:01.52 150m: 2:55.72 1:02.50 200m: 3:55.87 1:00.15

27. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:32.14+0,87 129
50m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 100m: 2:12.55 1:10.26 150m: 3:21.94 1:09.39 200m: 4:32.14 1:10.20

W 1

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Pscs 2:47.31+0,81 555
50m: 38.29 38.29 100m: 1:20.95 42.66 150m: 2:04.13 43.18 200m: 2:47.31 43.18

2. PINDŽO, Ajša 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:51.70+0,70 514
50m: 37.24 37.24 100m: 1:20.78 43.54 150m: 2:06.34 45.56 200m: 2:51.70 45.36

3. ALIAMOVSKAIA, Ekaterina 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:53.41+0,67 499
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:24.19 45.09 150m: 2:09.02 44.83 200m: 2:53.41 44.39

4. MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:57.55+0,81 464
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:25.84 45.40 150m: 2:11.78 45.94 200m: 2:57.55 45.77

5. LAMEŠIĆ, Lana 11 PK Velenje 3:01.23+0,83 437
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:29.59 46.94 150m: 2:16.00 46.41 200m: 3:01.23 45.23

6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:01.56+0,71 434
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:28.39 46.55 150m: 2:15.11 46.72 200m: 3:01.56 46.45

7. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:12.98+0,67 362
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:32.52 49.46 150m: 2:22.83 50.31 200m: 3:12.98 50.15

8. HORVAT, Laura 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 3:23.48+0,84 308
50m: 45.60 45.60 100m: 1:37.91 52.31 150m: 2:30.49 52.58 200m: 3:23.48 52.99
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 32, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

W 2

1. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:05.99+0,73 404
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:31.70 48.54 150m: 2:18.35 46.65 200m: 3:05.99 47.64

2. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:10.23+0,79 378
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:31.96 49.14 150m: 2:20.89 48.93 200m: 3:10.23 49.34

3. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.86+0,82 368
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:32.85 49.30 150m: 2:24.11 51.26 200m: 3:11.86 47.75

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:25.08+0,79 301
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:37.56 51.44 150m: 2:31.35 53.79 200m: 3:25.08 53.73

5. UGRENOVIC, Mila 13 22. April - Banja Luka 3:29.77+0,79 281
50m: 46.75 46.75 100m: 1:41.17 54.42 150m: 2:35.85 54.68 200m: 3:29.77 53.92

6. ANTONIJEVIC, Elena 12 22. April - Banja Luka 3:37.23+0,85 253
50m: 49.76 49.76 100m: 1:44.35 54.59 150m: 2:41.43 57.08 200m: 3:37.23 55.80

7. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:39.31+0,80 246
50m: 51.51 51.51 100m: 1:47.24 55.73 150m: 2:44.77 57.53 200m: 3:39.31 54.54

8. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:42.91+0,77 234
50m: 50.85 50.85 100m: 1:48.35 57.50 150m: 2:46.05 57.70 200m: 3:42.91 56.86

9. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:55.87+0,85 198
50m: 51.70 51.70 100m: 1:53.22 1:01.52 150m: 2:55.72 1:02.50 200m: 3:55.87 1:00.15

W 3

1. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.34+0,74 233
50m: 54.46 54.46 100m: 1:51.47 57.01 150m: 2:48.48 57.01 200m: 3:43.34 54.86

2. DARMANOVIĆ, Anja 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 3:45.54+0,52 226
50m: 52.34 52.34 100m: 1:50.12 57.78 150m: 2:47.76 57.64 200m: 3:45.54 57.78

3. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:47.20+0,87 221
50m: 52.01 52.01 100m: 1:50.07 58.06 150m: 2:49.44 59.37 200m: 3:47.20 57.76

4. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:32.14+0,87 129
50m: 1:02.29 1:02.29 100m: 2:12.55 1:10.26 150m: 3:21.94 1:09.39 200m: 4:32.14 1:10.20
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